2301 Wardlow Circle
Corona, CA 92880
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
HPR-2
Electrically Heated Regulators

• Cv flow coefficients of 0.06, 0.025, 0.2
HPR-2 Electrically Heated Regulators
How to Order
See page 3 for standard configurations. For additional configurations, consult the factory.
Port locations, see pages 4 and 5.
Maximum Temperature & Operating Inlet Pressures
Outline and Mounting Dimensions
HPR-2 Electric 2 Piece Assembly
(Heater Block and Regulator Body Separate)
Seat Material Maximum
Temperature
@ Maximum Operating
Inlet Pressure
Tefzel®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C)
@ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C) @ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
High Density Teflon®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C)
@ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C) @ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F81) Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Polyimide Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
PEEK Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
HPR-2 Electric 1 Piece Assembly
(Integral Heater Block and Regulator)
Seat Material Maximum
Temperature @ Maximum Operating
Inlet Pressure
Tefzel®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C) @ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C)
@ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
High Density Teflon®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C)
@ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C)
@ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F81) Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Polyimide Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
PEEK Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Tefzel® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of Dupont.
Page 3
7 6000 Psig inlet w/ Standard Thermistor (1pc assy.)
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81)
1 TCO Thermistor
5 5600 Psig inlet w/ TCO Thermistor (1pc assy.)
Other Options (Can be left blank)
C